WS-1e
S/O: (573 x 1960)
Single Window w/Transom
Top Hung
WS-1g
S/O: (1023 x 1960)
Single Window w/Transom
Top Hung

component numbering principles:
______________________________________________________________________________
EXT. DOOR & WINDOW TYPE KEY
The reference shown below is how all the door and window
types are identified and scheduled:
BE - Balcony/terrace door/window
SD - Ancillary areas steel louvred door
CE - Core Entrance Door
WS - Window Sigle
ZW - Opening in western boundary wall with railing infill
Building letter prefix (ie; A, B, C)
Floor level (ie; LB, L0, L1, L2)
Component numbering clockwise,
individual per floor
Ext. door/window type (see type key
below for further explaination)
BE-1a Ext. door/window type subtype
Ext. door/window type (see below)
Floor level
1500 800800 300300
1 2 3
4
5
9 10
11
6 7 8
Shaded areas show critical locations to which
Requirement N1 applies
(i.e. glazing in areas numbered 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 & 11)
Doors and side panels Windows
Part K4:
2013
Diagram 5.1
PART K - CRITICAL LOCATIONS
Floor level
850
1300
850
610
not more
than 1300
PART K - SAFE REACHING
Part K: 2013
Diagram 9.1
(B) (C)(A)
Typical safe reaches for cleaning windows:
A. downwards reach through an opening light
B. side reach through an opening light
C. reach for cleaning an open casement with
reflex hinges.
1300
1. Glazing to the principal window in the principal living space should
start max. 850mm from floor level, M4(2) 2.24c & M4(3) 3.31c.
2. Handle to be between 450-1200mm on at least one window in the
principal living space, M4(2) 2.30c.  Handles in all other windows
to be between 450-1400mm, M4(2) 2.30d.
3. Handle to be between 700-1000mm on at least one window in the
principal living space, M4(3) 3.44d.  Handles in all other windows
to be between 450-1200mm, M4(3) 3.44e.
• Remote opening devices are acceptable instead of handle if fitted
within the ranges given above.
• The above parameters comply and exceed the requirements under
Lifetime Homes Criterion 15
Part M4(2) Part M4(3)
PART M - WINDOW HEIGHTS
Floor level
850 450-1200 700-1000850
1
2
1 3
STRUCTURAL OPENING NOTES
The width & height refers to the structural clear opening in